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IEMERE B (Type) dB 20 40

FAESRE (min) dB 16 35
FANIFE (Type) dB 0.8 1.2

FHAFFE (max) dB 1.2 1.5

T dRAH R K dB <0.15

RN B AR FE dB 50

b eta =2t - SMF-28e or SM1950

hi 7 N 5

RARIETIF (W) W 0.5,1,2,5,10

LR ESCPN: KW <1

TAEWR T -5 +70

AR T -40" +85
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vel 2000-2000nm | L-<0. 5W Pk S-HiZ%  S2-SMF-28e | 08-0.8m | B-250um #4F | N-None
s-He 1-1W C-E4k: D-WZ% | S19-SM1950  10-1.0m | L-900um E% | FP-FC/PC
2-2W S-HE 15-1.5m S FA-FC/APC
S S S-HeE

PR3 MCI-2000-L-C-S-S19-10-L-FA
PR TC I E LT B B 2%, H R 2000nm, FESETHER 500mW, BAZL, YE4F35T SM1950, BT 1 2K, 900um 45, FC/APC.
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